LESAK CUP 2023
26.08.2023 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

start ~ 10:02:49 | 2019 a mladsi | pfihlaseno: 12

Odrazedla
kategorie

holky 201
kluci 257
kluci 258
kluci 255
kluci 234
holky 259
kluci 231
kluci 260
kluci 202
kluci 243
kluci 223
kluci 244
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
BURKERTOVA GABRIELA

DEDEK MATE]
HORAK JAN
HUBNER MICHAL
KOLARIK JAKUB
KOLARIK RUBY
MAY MATYAS
NAPRAVNIK ALEX
SEDLACEK BENEDIKT
STEPANIK DAVID
VRANA ONDRE)
ZIMA JIRi

2025-06-17 04:00:20 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

MALE SVATONOVICE

RTYNE V PODKRKONOS|

UPICE

MALE SVATONOVICE
MALE SVATONOVICE
MALE SVATONOVICE

CERVENY KOSTELEC
S-SPORT TEAM

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

DLOUHY MOST
ZLiCKO

startovni listina

rocnik
2020
2020
2021
2019
2021
2021
2019
2020
2019
2020
2019
2021
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